Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Freshmen Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Saturday November 26,2011

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 OSWGgO 34.200 o 30.100 ¢ 33.250 ¢y 32.205 ¢ 129.755
2 Sandburg 34.275 « 27.950 ¢ 28.350 ¢ 28.550 oy 119.125
3 Lake Park 31.950 » 28.800 » 30.050 o 24.500 115.300
4 Lincoln Way 32.725 5 21.700 »y 22.900 «, 25.300 v 102.625
5 Downers Grove North 29.750 ¢ 16.200 ¢ 20.700 s 23.100 ¢ 89.750
6 Oak Park River Forest 30.750 s 10.500 @ 19.800 ¢ 26.820 vy 87.870
7 Hinsdale Central 24.800 « 19.900 s 20.700 s 14.800 1 80.200
8 Willowbrook 22.600 ¢ 14.000 ¢ 20.400 »» 22.400 v, 79.400
9 Glenbard West 21.975 ¢ 13.100 (10 19.950 ¢ 21.100 ¢ 76.125
10 Lyons Township 16.225 1z 15.050 ¢ 18.200 o) 21.840 ¢ 71.315
11 Hinsdale South 16.400 @ 15.900 «» 17.150 @1y 18.450 (1o 67.900
12 York 16.325 ¢y 8.800 @2 13.000 ¢ 7.400 2 45.525
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Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Freshmen Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Saturday November 26,2011

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Emily Flammersfeld
Megan Dobbertin
Lauren Haney
Anna Girlich
Linnae Capuder
Maddie Sesemann
Alayna Dieter
Hannah Mussalem
Auguste Fahrlander
Megan DePaula
Megan Sullivan
Amy Hogan
Marissa Catalano
Maggie Gale
Colette Kocek
Gabi Naronuwicz
Carly Gallo
Katie Crabbe
Lily Wilczewski
Maggie Taylor
Amy Kawakami
Samantha Luckett
Jessica Johanson
Aimee Valentine
Catherine Daflucas
Grace Frazer

Yr.

School
Oswego
Oswego
Hinsdale South
Sandburg
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Oswego
Sandburg
Oswego
Lincoln Way
Sandburg
Oak Park River Forest
Lake Park
York
Lyons Township
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Sandburg
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lincoln Way
Hinsdale South
Glenbard West
Oak Park River Forest
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Vault
8.800
8.650
8.600
8.900
8.425
8.400
8.375
9.000
8.375
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.325
8.300
8.125
8.100
8.150
8.050
8.200
8.100
8.300
7.800
8.075
7.400
7.200
6.700

Bars
9.000
8.000
8.300
8.350
8.200
8.050
7.100
7.200
6.000
6.800
6.400
6.200
6.300
5.000
5.300
6.500
5.650
5.600
3.400
4.000
5.000
4.200
4.600
4.300
4.900
3.600

Beam
8.600
8.500
7.750
7.400
8.550
7.700
8.350
7.050
7.800
6.200
6.550
7.050
6.950
7.200
6.700
6.500
6.600
7.350
5.750
5.000
5.100
4.800
4.700
5.500
4.800
5.400

Floor
8.600
8.100
8.300
8.200
7.550
7.700
7.950
7.300
7.555
7.100
7.050
6.550
6.350
7.400
7.600
6.600
7.100
6.000
6.450
6.700
5.200
6.400
5.600
5.650
5.400
5.500

Score
35.000
33.250
32.950
32.850
32.725
31.850
31.775
30.550
29.730
28.300
28.200
27.950
27.925
27.900
27.725
27.700
27.500
27.000
23.800
23.800
23.600
23.200
22,975
22.850
22.300
21.200

Average
8.7500
8.3125
8.2375
8.2125
8.1813
7.9625
7.9438
7.6375
7.4325
7.0750
7.0500
6.9875
6.9813
6.9750
6.9313
6.9250
6.8750
6.7500
5.9500
5.9500
5.9000
5.8000
5.7438
5.7125
5.5750
5.3000



Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Freshmen Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Saturday November 26,2011

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Hannah Mussalem Sandburg 0.00 9.000
2 Anna Girlich Sandburg 0.00 8.900
3 Emily Flammersfeld Oswego 0.00 8.800
4 Megan Dobbertin Oswego 0.00 8.650
5 Lauren Haney Hinsdale South 0.00 8.600
6 Linnae Capuder Lake Park 0.00 8.425
7 Maddie Sesemann Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.400
8 Auguste Fahrlander Oswego 0.00 8.375
8 Alayna Dieter Oswego 0.00 8.375
10 Marissa Catalano Lake Park 0.00 8.325
11 Maggie Gale York 0.00 8.300
11 Amy Kawakami Lincoln Way 0.00 8.300
13 Jules Burke Downers Grove North 0.00 8.250
13 Claire Pocius Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
15 Lily Wilczewski Downers Grove North 0.00 8.200
15 Megan DePaula Lincoln Way 0.00 8.200
15 Megan Sullivan Sandburg 0.00 8.200
18 Jordan Thompson Sandburg 0.00 8.175
19 Carly Gallo Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.150
19 Amy Hogan Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.150
21 Alyssa Ruvoli Lincoln Way 0.00 8.125
21 Colette Kocek Lyons Township 0.00 8.125
23 MiKayla Keogh Lincoln Way 0.00 8.100
23 Gabi Naronuwicz Lake Park 0.00 8.100
23 Maggie Taylor Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
26 Jessica Johanson Glenbard West 0.00 8.075
27 Katie Crabbe Sandburg 0.00 8.050
28 Maggie Theole York 0.00 8.025
29 Brianna Mazor Willowbrook 0.00 7.900
30 Jessi Karlic Lincoln Way 0.00 7.875
31 Samantha Luckett Hinsdale South 0.00 7.800
32 Olivia McElravey Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.750
33 Alyssa Barrantes-Leonard Willowbrook 0.00 7.500
34 Madi Stander Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.450
35 Aimee Valentine Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.400
36 Catherine Daflucas Glenbard West 0.00 7.200
36 Stephania Enescu Willowbrook 0.00 7.200
38 Betty Ballard Lake Park 0.00 7.100
39 Chloe Guhlstorf Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.900
40 Clair Ottleg Downers Grove North 0.00 6.700
40 Grace Frazer Glenbard West 0.00 6.700
42 Marissa Leo Downers Grove North 0.00 6.600
43 Livija Rainyte Downers Grove North 0.00 6.000



Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Freshmen Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School Saturday November 26,2011

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emily Flammersfeld Oswego 0.00 9.000
2 Anna Girlich Sandburg 0.00 8.350
3 Lauren Haney Hinsdale South 0.00 8.300
4 Linnae Capuder Lake Park 0.00 8.200
5 Maddie Sesemann Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.050
6 Megan Dobbertin Oswego 0.00 8.000
7 Rachel Fischer Lake Park 0.00 7.800
8 Hannah Mussalem Sandburg 0.00 7.200
9 Alayna Dieter Oswego 0.00 7.100
10 Megan DePaula Lincoln Way 0.00 6.800
11 Gabi Naronuwicz Lake Park 0.00 6.500
12 Megan Sullivan Sandburg 0.00 6.400
13 Marissa Catalano Lake Park 0.00 6.300
14 Claire Pocius Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.200
14 Amy Hogan Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.200
16 Jordan Thompson Sandburg 0.00 6.000
16 Auguste Fahrlander Oswego 0.00 6.000
18 Grace Flynn Lyons Township 0.00 5.750
19 Juliya Tsymbalyuk Lake Park 0.00 5.700
20 Carly Gallo Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.650
21 Jules Burke Downers Grove North 0.00 5.600
21 Katie Crabbe Sandburg 0.00 5.600
23 Jaelen Mitchell Lincoln Way 0.00 5.400
24 Colette Kocek Lyons Township 0.00 5.300
25 Maggie Gale York 0.00 5.000
25 Amy Kawakami Lincoln Way 0.00 5.000
27 Catherine Daflucas Glenbard West 0.00 4.900
28 Jessica Johanson Glenbard West 0.00 4.600
29 Vanessa Vanoost Lincoln Way 0.00 4.500
30 Aimee Valentine Oak Park River Forest 0.00 4.300
30 Stephania Enescu Willowbrook 0.00 4.300
32 Samantha Luckett Hinsdale South 0.00 4.200
32 Brianna Mazor Willowbrook 0.00 4.200
34 Maggie Taylor Lyons Township 0.00 4.000
35 Clair Ottleg Downers Grove North 0.00 3.900
36 Maggie Theole York 0.00 3.800
37 Nicole Martz Lincoln Way 0.00 3.700
38 Grace Frazer Glenbard West 0.00 3.600
39 Lily Wilczewski Downers Grove North 0.00 3.400
39 Natalie Lyster Hinsdale South 0.00 3.400
41 Claire Lohrmann Downers Grove North 0.00 3.300
42 Samantha Kiluk Downers Grove North 0.00 3.000
42 Alyssa Barrantes-Leonard Willowbrook 0.00 3.000
44 Gloria Johnson Willowbrook 0.00 2.500
45 Glora Blass Willowbrook 0.00 2.300
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Saturday November 26,2011

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Emily Flammersfeld
Linnae Capuder
Megan Dobbertin
Alayna Dieter
Rachel Fischer
Auguste Fahrlander
Lauren Haney
Maddie Sesemann
Anna Girlich
Katie Crabbe
Maggie Gale
Hannah Mussalem
Amy Hogan
Marissa Catalano
Colette Kocek
Carly Gallo
Megan Sullivan
Gabi Naronuwicz
Grace Flynn
Claire Pocius
Jordan Thompson
Megan DePaula
Lara Scott
Alyssa Ruvoli
Gloria Johnson
Maggie Theole
Lily Wilczewski
Jaelen Mitchell
Aimee Valentine
Grace Frazer
Amy Kawakami
Sarah Rebel
Glora Blass
Maggie Taylor
Eunice Assem
Samantha Luckett
Catherine Daflucas
Hailey Lange
Jessica Johanson
Claire Lohrmann
Natalie Lyster
Morgan Maham
Clair Ottleg
Jessica Wulffen
Veronica Martinez
Caroline Halsted
Chloe Guhlstorf
Gabriella Saenz
Madi Stander

Yr.

School
Oswego
Lake Park
Oswego
Oswego
Lake Park
Oswego
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Sandburg
Sandburg
York
Sandburg
Oak Park River Forest
Lake Park
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Sandburg
Lake Park
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Sandburg
Lincoln Way
Downers Grove North
Lincoln Way
Willowbrook
York
Downers Grove North
Lincoln Way
Oak Park River Forest
Glenbard West
Lincoln Way
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
Lyons Township
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Glenbard West
Lincoln Way
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Willowbrook
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Freshmen Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Score
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.350
8.050
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.400
7.350
7.200
7.050
7.050
6.950
6.700
6.600
6.550
6.500
6.500
6.400
6.250
6.200
5.900
5.850
5.850
5.800
5.750
5.750
5.500
5.400
5.100
5.050
5.050
5.000
4.900
4.800
4.800
4.750
4.700
4.650
4.600
4.600
4.400
4.400
3.850
3.700
3.550
3.500
3.350
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Saturday November 26,2011

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Emily Flammersfeld
Lauren Haney
Anna Girlich
Megan Dobbertin
Alayna Dieter
Maddie Sesemann
Caroline Halsted
Colette Kocek
Auguste Fahrlander
Linnae Capuder
Grace Flynn
Maggie Gale
Hannah Mussalem
Jaelen Mitchell
Megan DePaula
Carly Gallo
Megan Sullivan
Madi Stander
Maggie Taylor
Gabi Naronuwicz
Lara Scott
Amy Hogan
Lily Wilczewski
Samantha Luckett
Marissa Catalano
Jules Burke
Glora Blass
Katie Crabbe
Grace Connelly
Alyssa Ruvoli
Morgan Maham
Aimee Valentine
Jessica Johanson
Grace Frazer
Olivia McElravey
Catherine Daflucas
Brianna Mazor
Gloria Johnson
Amy Kawakami
Jessica Wulffen
Kim Zralka
Kristine Graefe
Juliya Tsymbalyuk
Betty Ballard
Natalie Lyster
Deena Harnboonzong
Eunice Assem

Yr.

School
Oswego
Hinsdale South
Sandburg
Oswego
Oswego
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest
Lyons Township
Oswego
Lake Park
Lyons Township
York
Sandburg
Lincoln Way
Lincoln Way
Hinsdale Central
Sandburg
Oak Park River Forest
Lyons Township
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Willowbrook
Sandburg
Sandburg
Lincoln Way
Willowbrook
Oak Park River Forest
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Oak Park River Forest
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Lincoln Way
Glenbard West
Lincoln Way
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Lake Park
Hinsdale South
Glenbard West
Willowbrook

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Hinsdale Central Thanksgiving Freshmen Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Hinadale Central High School

Score
8.600
8.300
8.200
8.100
7.950
7.700
7.620
7.600
7.555
7.550
7.540
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.700
6.600
6.550
6.550
6.450
6.400
6.350
6.100
6.050
6.000
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.650
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.350
5.300
5.200
4.600
4.300
4.000
4.000
3.900
3.750
3.700
3.500
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